BioCard Integrated Reader I S Series BioCard Integrated Mifare Reader
S Series BioCard Integrated Mifare Reader
Overview
The BioCard Integrated Mifare Readers are part of a family of
access control devices, ADC 8000/9000 series.
Fingerprint biometrics is based on the distinctive characteris-
tics of the human fingerprint. It is estimated that the chance

Weight
300 grams (10.537 oz)
Ordering Information
Model | Description
ADC-24842/Entry Fingerprint + Mifare S-series Reader +
Keypad + LCD using standard CSN scheme with fingerprint
stored in Mifare card
ADC-24843/Entry Fingerprint + Mifare S-series Reader + 4x
LEDs using standard CSN scheme with fingerprint stored in
Mifare card
ADC-23095/Exit Fingerprint + Mifare S-series Reader + 4x
LEDs using standard CSN scheme with fingerprint stored in
Mifare card
ADC-23752/Entry Fingerprint + Mifare S-series Reader +
Keypad + LCD using secured ADC scheme with fingerprint
stored in Mifare card
ADC-23759/Entry Fingerprint + Mifare S-series Reader + 4x
LEDs using secured ADC scheme with fingerprint stored in
Mifare card
ADC-23760/Exit Fingerprint + Mifare S-series Reader + 4x
LEDs using secured ADC scheme with fingerprint stored in
Mifare card
���
���